
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 04/23/14 1st Payment 3,048,947

2nd Payment 3,170,905
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 3,297,741

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 3,429,651

5th Payment 3,566,837

1 03/26/14 Wed $24,247,664 $13,521,800 $40,000,000 $22,935,780 1.744 6.7% 6.7% 6th Payment 3,709,510

2 03/29/14 Sat $27,573,672 $28,517,248 $50,000,000 $29,052,876 1.721 7.6% 13.7% 7th Payment 3,857,891

3 04/02/14 Wed $26,453,016 $43,074,325 $60,000,000 $34,863,451 1.721 7.3% 20.0% 8th Payment 4,012,206

4 04/05/14 Sat $29,883,772 $60,211,029 $70,000,000 $40,206,778 1.741 8.2% 26.6% 9th Payment 4,172,694

5 04/09/14 Wed $28,003,954 $75,800,675 $80,000,000 $45,950,603 1.741 7.7% 32.2% 10th Payment 4,339,602

6 04/12/14 Sat $31,987,612 $91,887,464 $94,000,000 $55,000,000 1.709 8.7% 38.1% 11th Payment 4,513,186

7 04/16/14 Wed $33,095,206 $109,972,746 $110,000,000 $64,400,000 1.709 9.0% 43.7% 12th Payment 4,693,714

8 04/19/14 Sat $37,392,468 $129,970,026 $128,000,000 $74,800,000 1.712 10.1% 49.4% 13th Payment 4,881,462

9 04/23/14 Wed $39,052,343 $150,010,968 $150,000,000 $87,600,000 1.712 10.5% 54.7% 14th Payment 5,076,721

10 04/26/14 Sat $41,692,602 $171,406,842 $171,000,000 $99,900,000 1.712 11.2% 59.8% 15th Payment 5,279,790

11 04/30/14 Wed $45,495,980 $194,754,539 $235,000,000 $137,300,000 1.712 12.2% 64.7% 16th Payment 5,490,981

12 05/03/14 Sat $70,877,423 $231,127,526 $300,000,000 $175,200,000 1.712 18.3% 71.2% 17th Payment 5,710,620

13 05/07/14 Wed $128,371,456 $297,005,389 $425,000,000 $248,200,000 1.712 30.7% 80.0% 18th Payment 5,939,045

14 05/10/14 Sat $198,456,785 $398,849,750 $600,000,000 $350,500,000 1.712 43.2% 88.7% 19th Payment 6,176,607

15 05/14/14 Wed $449,300,097 $629,422,271 $0 1.712 72.3% 96.9% 20th Payment 6,423,671

16 05/17/14 Sat $396,913,569 $833,110,992 $0 1.712 67.8% 99.0% 21st Payment 6,680,618

17 05/21/14 Wed $898,600,194 $1,294,256,035 $0 1.712 92.3% 99.9% 22nd Payment 6,947,843

18 05/24/14 Sat $635,061,711 $1,620,157,989 $0 1.712 83.7% 100.0% 23rd Payment 7,225,757

19 05/28/14 Wed $1,258,040,272 $2,265,761,049 $0 1.712 97.2% 100.0% 24th Payment 7,514,787

20 05/31/14 Sat $825,580,224 $2,689,433,590 $0 1.712 90.5% 100.0% 25th Payment 7,815,378

21 06/04/14 Wed $1,635,452,353 $3,528,717,567 $0 1.712 99.1% 100.0% 26th Payment 8,127,994

27th Payment 8,453,113

28th Payment 8,791,238

29th Payment 9,142,887

30th Payment 9,508,603

Total 171,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,400,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 4/23/2014


